=r

POLICE DEPARTMENT
CAD DATA REPORT

2020-033059

2020-033063

2020-033144

2020-033243

2020-033302

2020-033329

2020-033423

2020-033450

2020-033564

2020-033582

2020-033738

Page 1 of 1

ANIMAL

WELFARE

ANIMAL

ANIMAL

911

LITTER

ANIMAL

LITTER

ANIMAL

LITTER

LITTER

10/4/2020

10/4/2020

10/4/2020

10/5/2020

10/6/2020

10/6/2020

10/7/2020

10/7/2020

10/8/2020

10/8/2020

10/9/2020

2:14:45AM

3:30:36AM

8:27:09PM

7:47:08PM

7:31:36AM

11:06:19AM

12:06:36AM

7:03:27AM

12:13:38AM

8:14:13AM

3:27:07PM

INCIDENT LIST

WEEKLY BEAR REPORT
The Full Week (Sunday through Saturday)

Lemon Creek: 7 & 8 Mile Area
Downtown: S Franklin Area

West Valley: Industrial Area
Downtown: North Juneau Area
Lemon Creek: Lemon Creek Area
Downtown: Capitol/Village Area
East Valley: Thunder Mountain Area
East Valley: North Riverside Area
Downtown: North Juneau Area
Lemon Creek: Switzer Area

East Valley: Radcliffe Area

10/13/2020

11 Incidents

12:00:38



