POLICE DEPARTMENT CAD DATA REPORT

INCIDENT LIST

WEEKLY BEAR REPORT

The Full Week (Sunday through Saturday)

2020-033059	ANIMAL	10/4/2020 2:14:45AM	Lemon Creek: 7 & 8 Mile Area
2020-033063	WELFARE	10/4/2020 3:30:36AM	Downtown: S Franklin Area
2020-033144	ANIMAL	10/4/2020 8:27:09PM	West Valley: Industrial Area
2020-033243	ANIMAL	10/5/2020 7:47:08PM	Downtown: North Juneau Area
2020-033302	911	10/6/2020 7:31:36AM	Lemon Creek: Lemon Creek Area
2020-033329	LITTER	10/6/2020 11:06:19AM	Downtown: Capitol/Village Area
2020-033423	ANIMAL	10/7/2020 12:06:36AM	East Valley: Thunder Mountain Area
2020-033450	LITTER	10/7/2020 7:03:27AM	East Valley: North Riverside Area
2020-033564	ANIMAL	10/8/2020 12:13:38AM	Downtown: North Juneau Area
2020-033582	LITTER	10/8/2020 8:14:13AM	Lemon Creek: Switzer Area
2020-033738	LITTER	10/9/2020 3:27:07PM	East Valley: Radcliffe Area

Page 1 of 1 10/13/2020 12:00:38